
December 2019 Shopping List

$39.99

$32.99

$28.99

$25.99

$22.99

$20.99

$20.99

$14.99

$11.99

$9.99

$6.99

$21.99

$15.99

$15.99

$6.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

Die-namics:

A2 Stitched Circle STAX

Magical Friends - Birdie Brown

Rose Garden

Bear Hug Bunch

Zippy Zebras

All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula

Panda Pals

Huge Hugs

Big Hugs Circle Frame

You're My Person - Pure Innocence

Mod Link 2

Stamps:

Magical Friends - Birdie Brown

All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula

Zippy Zebras

Here’s a Huge Hug 

Smile Maker

Heap of Hellos

Panda Pals

Rose Garden

Bear Hug Bunch

You're My Person - Pure Innocence

Crosshatch Polka Dot Background

Big Smile
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60

Die-namics:

Super Boy - Birdie Brown

You Have My Heart - Birdie Brown

à la modes Cheers 

Cute-a-tude - Pure Innocence

Stamps:

Super Boy - Birdie Brown

You Have My Heart - Birdie Brown

à la modes Cheers 

Cute-a-tude - Pure Innocence

$8.99

$15.99

$7.99

$7.99

$9.00

$15.99

$9.00

$9.00

My �sh List

November MFT Vault

In Case You Missed It!


