## In Case You Missed It!

## **November MFT Vault**

Die-namics:		Die-namics:	
A2 Stitched Circle STAX	\$39.99	Super Boy - Birdie Brown	\$8.99
Magical Friends - Birdie Brown	\$32.99	☐ You Have My Heart - Birdie Brown	\$15.99
Rose Garden	\$28.99	☐ à la modes Cheers	\$7.99
☐ Bear Hug Bunch	\$25.99	Cute-a-tude - Pure Innocence	\$7.99
Zippy Zebras	\$22.99		
All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula	\$20.99	Stamps:	
Panda Pals	\$20.99	Super Boy - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
☐ Huge Hugs	\$14.99	☐ You Have My Heart - Birdie Brown	\$15.99
☐ Big Hugs Circle Frame	\$11.99	☐ à la modes Cheers	\$9.00
☐ You're My Person - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	Cute-a-tude - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
☐ Mod Link 2	\$6.99		
Stamps:		My Wish List	
Stamps:  Magical Friends - Birdie Brown	\$21.99	My Wish List □	
	\$21.99 \$15.99	My Wish List □	
Magical Friends - Birdie Brown	•		
☐ Magical Friends - Birdie Brown ☐ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula	\$15.99		
☐ Magical Friends - Birdie Brown ☐ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula ☐ Zippy Zebras	\$15.99 \$15.99		
☐ Magical Friends - Birdie Brown ☐ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula ☐ Zippy Zebras ☐ Here's a Huge Hug	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$6.99		
<ul> <li>Magical Friends - Birdie Brown</li> <li>□ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula</li> <li>□ Zippy Zebras</li> <li>□ Here's a Huge Hug</li> <li>□ Smile Maker</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$6.99 \$17.99		
<ul> <li>Magical Friends - Birdie Brown</li> <li>□ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula</li> <li>□ Zippy Zebras</li> <li>□ Here's a Huge Hug</li> <li>□ Smile Maker</li> <li>□ Heap of Hellos</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$6.99 \$17.99 \$15.99		
<ul> <li>Magical Friends - Birdie Brown</li> <li>□ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula</li> <li>□ Zippy Zebras</li> <li>□ Here's a Huge Hug</li> <li>□ Smile Maker</li> <li>□ Heap of Hellos</li> <li>□ Panda Pals</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$6.99 \$17.99 \$15.99		
<ul> <li>Magical Friends - Birdie Brown</li> <li>□ All Tucked In - Stacey Yacula</li> <li>□ Zippy Zebras</li> <li>□ Here's a Huge Hug</li> <li>□ Smile Maker</li> <li>□ Heap of Hellos</li> <li>□ Panda Pals</li> <li>□ Rose Garden</li> </ul>	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$6.99 \$17.99 \$15.99 \$15.99		

## Free with \$60

☐ Big Smile

**★ FREE Die-namics ★** 

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)